
2017 College Preparatory Invitational Horse Show 

January 13 – 15, 2017 

Jim Brandon Equestrian Center 

Palm Beach, Florida 
 
 

Saturday, January 14, 2017 
 

Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat- Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 

Placing 

1601 Kate Abajian 10 Santa Barbara CA 2019 1st  

1655 Sara  Hearn 12 Tallahassee FL 2017 2nd  

1721 Courtney Tom 11 Oxford NJ 2018 3rd  

1729 Alicia Weismann 12 Southampton NJ 2017 4th  

1613 Alexandra Blasi 11 Elgin IL 2018 5th  

1700 Gianna Sbarbaro 10 Kailua HI 2019 6th  

 
 

Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 

Placing 

1616 Lauren Bramley 10 Sarasota FL 2019 1st  

1603 Emma Avent 10 Arlington VA 2019 2nd  

1709 Catherine Smith 11 Saddle River  NJ 2018 3rd  

1722 Paige Trzaskawka 10 Medford NJ 2019 4th  

1695 Erica Roberts 10 Lakeland FL 2019 5th  

1686 Cameron Parke 11 Marietta GA 2018 6th  

 
 

Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 

Placing 

1712 Mackenzie Suffy 11 West Milford NJ 2018 1st  

1687 Oliva Parr 10 Marshall TX 2019 2nd  

1604 Gwyneth Babington 8 Blue Bell PA 2021 3rd  

1617 Fiona Brock 11 Indianapolis IN 2018 4th  

1659 Caitlin Hooper 11 Canton GA 2018 5th  

1641 Lily Foregger 11 Waterbury VT 2018 6th  

 
 
 



Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1688 Tanner Pfeffer 11 Pataskala OH 2018 1st  

1714 Josie Sumner 11 Hampshire IL 2018 2nd  

1698 Morgan Rosia 10 Germantown MD 2019 3rd  

1727 Madison  Wanicka 10 Ridgefield CT 2019 4th  

1619 Sarah Buchholtz 11 Austin TX 2018 5th  

1681 Catherine Moorhead 11 Austin TX 2018 6th  

 
 

Class 5: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Sweet Briar College 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1655 Sara  Hearn 12 Tallahassee FL 2017 1st  

1601 Kate Abajian 10 Santa Barbara CA 2019 2nd  

1691 Mary Madison Randolph 11 Macon GA 2018 3rd  

1627 Alisyn Crowell 12 Reston VA 2017 4th  

1729 Alicia Weismann 12 Southampton NJ 2017 5th  

1721 Courtney Tom 11 Oxford NJ 2018 6th  

 

 

Class 6: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences -Sponsored by Georgetown College 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1603 Emma Avent 10 Arlington VA 2019 1st  

1686 Cameron Parke 11 Marietta GA 2018 2nd  

1709 Catherine Smith 11 Saddle River  NJ 2018 3rd  

1634 Carly Dieckhoff 10 Splendora TX 2019 4th  

1722 Paige Trzaskawka 10 Medford NJ 2019 5th  

1616 Lauren Bramley 10 Sarasota FL 2019 6th  

 
 

Class 7: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1712 Mackenzie Suffy 11 West Milford NJ 2018 1st  

1604 Gwyneth Babington 8 Blue Bell PA 2021 2nd  

1641 Lily Foregger 11 Waterbury VT 2018 3rd  

1687 Oliva Parr 10 Marshall TX 2019 4th  

1659 Caitlin Hooper 11 Canton GA 2018 5th  

1697 Audrey Rosen 10 Sarasota FL 2019 6th  

 
 

 



Class 8: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Averett University 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1681 Catherine Moorhead 11 Austin TX 2018 1st  

1698 Morgan Rosia 10 Germantown MD 2019 2nd  

1714 Josie Sumner 11 Hampshire IL 2018 3rd  

1688 Tanner Pfeffer 11 Pataskala OH 2018 4th  

1612 Abigail Blais 10 Riverview FL 2019 5th  

1619 Sarah Buchholtz 11 Austin TX 2018 6th  

 

Class 9: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1713 Catherine Sullivan 12 Bronxville NY 2017 1st 

1663 Lauren Johansen 12 Orlando FL 2017 2nd 

1629 Giordana Daniels 10 Jericho NY 2019 3rd 

1645 Gianna Garofalo 9 
Palm Beach 

Gardens 
FL 2020 4th 

1693 Lucy Reich 10 Birmingham AL 2019 5th  

1611 Rebecca Beall 8 Honolulu HI 2021 6th  
 

Class 10: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel  

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1673 Holly Longest 11 Hanover VA 2018 1st  

1736 Mia Sisson 8 Warren RI 2021 2nd  

1720 Maya Tipton 11 Westerville OH 2018 3rd  

1620 Sophie Lee Buchman 10 Brooklyn NY 2019 4th  

1696 Sophie Robinson 11 Larchmont NY 2018 5th  

1647 Elena  Ghitan 10 Brooklyn NY 2019 6th  

 
 

Class 11: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1710 Stephanie Smith 9 Saddle River  NJ 2020 1st  

1699 Casey Ruggiero 10 Arlington VA 2019 2nd  

1690 Margaux Plaumann 11 Purchase NY 2018 3rd  

1640 Emma Femiano 11 Brooklyn NY 2018 4th  

1723 Brianna Tuso 10 Oak Point TX 2019 5th  

1669 Rylee Lent 10 Carroll OH 2019 6th  

 
 
 



Class 12: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by GGT Footing 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1611 Rebecca Beall 8 Honolulu HI 2021 1st  

1629 Giordana Daniels 10 Jericho NY 2019 2nd  

1677 Alexys Mead 10 Plantation FL 2019 3rd  

1671 Lauren Livingston 10 Kingwood TX 2019 4th  

1663 Lauren Johansen 12 Orlando FL 2017 5th  

1702 Paris Sellers 9 Honolulu HI 2020 6th  

 

Class 13: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by GGT Footing 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1736 Mia Sisson 8 Warren RI 2021 1st  

1693 Lucy Reich 10 Birmingham AL 2019 2nd  

1696 Sophie Robinson 11 Larchmont NY 2018 3rd  

1673 Holly Longest 11 Hanover VA 2018 4th  

1720 Maya Tipton 11 Westerville OH 2018 5th  

1639 Claire Farley 12 Congers NY 2017 6th  

 

Class 14: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by GGT Footing 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1669 Rylee Lent 10 Carroll OH 2019 1st  

1723 Brianna Tuso 10 Oak Point TX 2019 2nd  

1653 Eliza  Grenci 10 Jupiter FL 2019 3rd  

1699 Casey Ruggiero 10 Arlington VA 2019 4th  

1640 Emma Femiano 11 Brooklyn NY 2018 5th  

1675 Emily Mahon 10 Buford GA 2019 6th  

 

Class 15: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1621 Anna Byars 9 Bronx NY 2020 1st  

1668 Emma Lamothe 11 Attleboro MA 2018 2nd  

1635 Chelsea Edwards 11 Riverton NJ 2018 3rd  

1607 Hannah Barone 8 Mamaroneck NY 2020 4th  

1684 Amelia Nash 10 New York NY 2019 5th  

1707 Tasia Slater 11 Reynoldsburg OH 2018 6th  

 

 

 

 

 



Class 16: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1667 Emily Kray 9 Painesville OH 2020 1st  

1680 Emma Mohamed 11 Scarsdale NY 2018 2nd  

1726 Samantha Venturino 10 Mamaroneck NY 2019 3rd  

1705 Nicole Shneyder 11 Brooklyn NY 2018 4th  

1631 Angelica Davis 8 Lilburn GA 2021 5th  

 

Class 17: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Equestrian Team Apparel 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1607 Hannah Barone 8 Mamaroneck NY 2020 1st  

1668 Emma Lamothe 11 Attleboro MA 2018 2nd  

1621 Anna Byars 9 Bronx NY 2020 3rd  

1635 Chelsea Edwards 11 Riverton NJ 2018 4th  

1707 Tasia Slater 11 Reynoldsburg OH 2018 5th  

1684 Amelia Nash 10 New York NY 2019 6th  

 

Class 18: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Hollins University 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1667 Emily Kray 9 Painesville OH 2020 1st  

1705 Nicole Shneyder 11 Brooklyn NY 2018 2nd  

1726 Samantha Venturino 10 Mamaroneck NY 2019 3rd  

1631 Angelica Davis 8 Lilburn GA 2021 4th  

1680 Emma Mohamed 11 Scarsdale NY 2018 5th  

 

Sunday, January 15, 2017 

 
Class 19: Walk Trot – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1646 Caroline  Gesky 8 Worcester MA 2021 1st  

1676 Megan McCarty 10 Sunrise FL 2019 2nd  

1642 Jillian Foster 8 New York NY 2020 3rd  

1704 Valerie Servideo 9 Coconut Creek FL 2020 4th  

1718 Penny Thacher 8 Englewood FL 2021 5th  

1737 Mairead Ryan 11 Ashland NH 2018 6th  

 

 

 

 

 



Class 20: Walk Trot Canter - Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1646 Caroline  Gesky 8 Worcester MA 2021 1st  

1642 Jillian Foster 8 New York NY 2020 2nd  

1718 Penny Thacher 8 Englewood FL 2021 3rd  

1704 Valerie Servideo 9 Coconut Creek FL 2020 4th  

1737 Mairead Ryan 11 Ashland NH 2018 5th  

1676 Megan McCarty 10 Sunrise FL 2019 6th  

 

 

Class 21: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1602 Madison Aguilar 11 Loxahatchee FL 2018 1st  

1633 Elizabeth  DeuPree 10 Escondido CA 2019 2nd  

1614 Jessica Bodily 12 Haslet TX 2017 3rd  

1661 Isabella Jarosiewicz 11 Boxford MA 2018 4th  

1689 Emma Placke 10 Granger IN 2019 5th  

1649 Louisa Gleckler 11 Alexandria VA 2018 6th  

 

Class 22: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat - Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1682 Morgan Munz 10 Califon NJ 2019 1st  

1636 Isabella Eldridge 10 Norwell MA 2019 2nd  

1654 Koelber Hawley 9 Spotsylvania VA 2020 3rd  

1733 Lauren Woznica 11 East Berlin CT 2018 4th  

1626 Piper  Crabtree 9 Kailua HI 2020 5th  

1662 Paulina Joachim 12 Boca Raton FL 2017 6th  

 

Class 23: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1628 Riley Cunningham 10 Valley Center CA 2019 1st  

1638 McKenzie Evon 9 Hunting Valley OH 2020 2nd  

1660 Cole Jackson 10 Denver CO 2019 3rd  

1685 Kaylyn Nereau 12 Jupiter FL 2017 4th  

1609 Adele Barski 10 Roswell GA 2019 5th  

1706 Amalya Silverblatt 10 Brooklyn NY 2019 6th  

 

 

 

 



Class 24: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Sweet Briar College 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1649 Louisa Gleckler 11 Alexandria VA 2018 1st  

1602 Madison Aguilar 11 Loxahatchee FL 2018 2nd  

1661 Isabella Jarosiewicz 11 Boxford MA 2018 3rd  

1633 Elizabeth  DeuPree 10 Escondido CA 2019 4th  

1689 Emma Placke 10 Granger IN 2019 5th  

1670 Sarah Lewis 11 Windsor ON 2018 6th  

 

Class 25: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Electronic Vet 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1626 Piper  Crabtree 9 Kailua HI 2020 1st  

1733 Lauren Woznica 11 East Berlin CT 2018 2nd  

1618 Madison  Brown 9 Mason OH 2020 3rd  

1636 Isabella Eldridge 10 Norwell MA 2019 4th  

1662 Paulina Joachim 12 Boca Raton FL 2017 5th  

1703 Virginia Senter 10 Bristol TN 2019 6th  

 

Class 26: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1609 Adele Barski 10 Roswell GA 2019 1st  

1628 Riley Cunningham 10 Valley Center CA 2019 2nd  

1706 Amalya Silverblatt 10 Brooklyn NY 2019 3rd  

1665 Matthew Kile 11 Westerville OH 2018 4th  

1638 McKenzie Evon 9 Hunting Valley OH 2020 5th  

1660 Cole Jackson 10 Denver CO 2019 6th  

 

Class 27: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat - Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1674 Darby Madden 10 Winter Park FL 2019 1st  

1623 Taylor Chahal 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 2nd  

1651 Jayde Greenwood 10 Spotsylvania VA 2019 3rd  

1701 Victoria Sciortino 12 Scarsdale NY 2017 4th  

1605 Alexis Bailey 11 Granville OH 2018 5th  

1716 Hope Swetow 9 Brooklyn NY 2020 6th  

 

 

 

 

 



Class 28: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat – Sponsored by Equestrian Team Apparel 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1717 Johnna Sylvester 11 Fredericksburg VA 2018 1st  

1608 Victoria Barr 10 Dalton GA 2019 2nd  

1679 Stacey  Miller 9 Amelia OH 2020 3rd  

1643 Alexa  Fritsch 11 Valrico FL 2018 4th  

1735 Grace  Zinsmeister 11 Thornville OH 2018 5th  

1666 Amanda Kray 10 Painesville OH 2019 6th  

 

Class 29: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat - Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1656 Madeleine Herrick 11 Reading MA 2018 1st  

1692 Jessica Redmond 9 Davie FL 2020 2nd  

1632 Isabelle Davis 9 Lilburn GA 2020 3rd  

1672 Emily Longest 9 Hanover VA 2020 4th  

1610 Anna  Baskevich 11 Staten Island NY 2018 5th  

1715 Macy Suttman 9 Painesville OH 2020 6th  

 

Class 30: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Georgetown College 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1716 Hope Swetow 9 Brooklyn NY 2020 1st  

1623 Taylor Chahal 9 Flower Mound TX 2020 2nd  

1651 Jayde Greenwood 10 Spotsylvania VA 2019 3rd  

1674 Darby Madden 10 Winter Park FL 2019 4th  

1701 Victoria Sciortino 12 Scarsdale NY 2017 5th  

1605 Alexis Bailey 11 Granville OH 2018 6th  

 

Class 31: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences – Sponsored by Electronic Vet 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1652 Ashley Gregory 11 Davie FL 2018 1st  

1608 Victoria Barr 10 Dalton GA 2019 2nd  

1666 Amanda Kray 10 Painesville OH 2019 3rd  

1679 Stacey  Miller 9 Amelia OH 2020 4th  

1717 Johnna Sylvester 11 Fredericksburg VA 2018 5th  

1708 Alexis Smith 11 Flower Mound TX 2018 6th  

 

 

 

 

 



Class 32: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Sponsored by Southern Equestrian 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

1732 Makalyn Williams 11 Granville OH 2018 1st  

1610 Anna  Baskevich 11 Staten Island NY 2018 2nd  

1715 Macy Suttman 9 Painesville OH 2020 3rd  

1656 Madeleine Herrick 11 Reading MA 2018 4th  

1672 Emily Longest 9 Hanover VA 2020 5th  

1678 Elana Menendez 10 Davie FL 2019 6th  

 


